Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of the issue date. Photonwares reserves the right to change the design or specifications at any time without notice.
Agiltron is a registered trademark of Photonwares Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
DATASHEET |
USB Precision High Speed Optical Attenuator
(USB Computer Control)
◼ Laser Power Regulation
◼ Surge Power Prevention

Agiltron is a registered trademark of Photonwares Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
DATASHEET |
Ordering Information
□□ □ □□ □ □ □ □
Prefix Input Power Wavelength Attenuation Range Fiber Type Fiber Cover Fiber Length Connector [1]
PNSA- 0.25W = U1 1060 = 1 1-18 = 10 SMF-28 = 1 900um tube = 3 0.25m = 1 None = 1
0.5W = U2 2000 = 2 1-35 = 20 HI1060 = 2 Special = 0 0.5m = 2 FC/PC = 2
1W = U3 1310 = 3 1-50 = 30 HI780 = 3 1.0 m = 3 FC/APC = 3
2W = U4 1480 = 4 PM1550 = 5 Special = 0 SC/PC = 4
5W = U5 1550 = 5 PM850 = 8 SC/APC = 5
10W = U6 1625 = 6 PM980 = 9 ST/PC = 6
15W = U7 780 = 7 SM1950 = 6 LC = 7
850 = 8 PM1950 = 7 Special = 0
650 = E Special = 0
550 = F
400 = G
Special = 0
[1]: High power connector may be available per request, please contact sales.
RED is Special Order
NOTE:
❑ PM1550 fiber works well for 1310nm
USB Precision High Speed Optical Attenuator
(USB Computer Control)